ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

SOLICIT

|Wa128U-0

J8-8-000%

ATION NUMBER

DATE OPENED |PAGE 1 OF 2

15-Apr

4. 1IS3UING OFFICE

US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila
Wariamaker Building, Room 643
100 Penn Square East
Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390

5. PEOJECT TITLE

JOINT PERSONAL EFFECTS DEPOT (JPED)
DOVER AIR FORCE BASE, DOVER DE

"EQTIEY that | la e Rad  Eead s
| CERTIFY that | have opened. read and

orded ¢
|recaived in respor

N his abstr

yIing Acial (o ype)

Date Signed

— e
N W - AU A A
A~ F/AY[of

8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE
(Check A, Bor C and complete D, £ and |

A. HIRED LABOR

\ 8. OFFERS

NO

ROAD. S

ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT

y (Type

and Amount) 8. Bid Security (Type and Amount) )

X BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20%
: OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT [C. Amendment Acknowledged |C. Amendment Acknowledged
0001 AND 0002 Yes Yes
A | ~ 7B 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.
TEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT| ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
[ No QUANTITY PRICE| AMOUNT PRICE| AMOUNT PRICE] AMOUNT
|BASE BID
{|Joint Personal Effects Depot (JPED) 1 JOB LS| $18,451,151.00 LS| $11,535,000.00 LS| $12,676,000.00
2| Demolish Outdoor Recreation Center (ORC) 1 JOB LS $563,824.00 LS $213,600.00 LS $192,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT: $19,014,975.00 $11,748,600.00 $12,868,000.00
OPTION 1
3|Four Additional Processing Units 1 JOB LS $1,190,834.00 LS $640,000.00 LS $774,000.00
|OPTION 2
4| Two Additional Processing Units 1 JOB LS $798,984.00 LS $350,000.00 LS $540,000.00
OPTION 3
5|Parking Lot C 1 JoB LS $814,318.00 LS $540,000.00 LS $316,000.00
OPTION 4
6|Landscaping 1 JOB LS $112,340.00 LS $13,750.00 LS $39,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID & OPTIONS AMOUNT: $21,931,451.00 $13,292,350.00 $14,537,000.00
801N NOTE i more than two offers are recened. continue on OF 1418A Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53.236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1418 {11-88)




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS
CONSTRUCTION
CONTINUATION SHEET

]

W9128U-08-B-00(
[;N TRUCTIONS

istrucuon pr

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

PAGE 2 OF 2

f this form to OF 1419,

Abstract

of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on
-commodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items
OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional

2. PROJECT TITLE OFFERS (Continued)
NO.: 3 (LB) NO.: 4 (SB) NO.. 5 (SB) NO.: 6 (LB)
A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROF CDM/CAPE A JV
JOINT PERSONAL EFFECTS NASON CONSTRUCTION, INC. HARKINS BUILDERS, INC. SAMBE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.JONE CAMBRIDGE PLACE
DEPOT (JPED) DOVER, DE 2000 FOULK ROAD, SUITE F 2201 WARWICK WAY 1650 HILTON ROAD 50 HAMPSHIRE STREET
CONTINUED WILMINGTON, DE 19810 MARRIOTTSVILLE, MD 21104 PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110 CAMBRIDGE, MA 02139
B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) |B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) |B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) |B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount}
BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20%
3. CONTRACT ITEMS C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED [C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED |C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED  |C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED
A B. C. YES YES YES YES
ITEM |ESTIMATED UNIT D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
NO. | QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID:
1 1 JOB LS $13,412,901.00 LS $13,815,000.00 LS $13,876,124.17 LS $14,866,000.00
2 1 JOB LS $86,099.00 LS $175,000.00 LS $125,374.37 LS $123,000.00
TOTAL| BASE BID AMOUNT: $13,499,000.00 $13,990,000.00 $14,001,498.54 $14,989,000.00]
OPT 1
3 1 JOB LS $813,324.00 $760,000.00 LS $675,522.66 LS $737,000.00
OPT 2
4 1 JOB LS $582,539.00 LS $515,000.00 LS $710,660.61 LS $478,000.00
OPT 3
5 1 JOB LS $539,305.00 LS $510,000.00 LS $519,520.32 LS $361,000.00
OPT 4
6 1 JOB LS $12,181.00 LS $29,000.00 LS $17,627.33 LS $22,000.00
TOTAL|{BASE AND| OPTIONS| AMOUNT: $15,446,349.00 $15,804,000.00 **$15,924,829.46 $16,587,000.00
NOTE: [Total Base|Bid & Optigns amont for Bidder #5 has [been corredted
+40-01.280-5502 501419-201 secribed by GSA-FAR (48 CFR) 53 236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1419A (11-88)



